>>1X4 PM Optical Switch
1x4 PM Optical Switch
Features:
Solid-State high speed
Ultra-high reliability
Low insertion loss
Compact size, Low cost
Low power consumption

Relay1,2 No Power N/A N/A Close Open Open Close
In-Port4 Relay1,2,3 No Power N/A N/A Close Open Open Close
Ordering Information: Acfiber-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H
HGFEDCBA
ConnectorFiber LengthFiber typePackageControl ModelSwitchWavelengthType
1=1x4
2=4x1
00=
Special
7=780
8=850
9=980
10=1060
13=1310
14=1410
15=1550
00=Special
3: 3V
5: 5V
L=Latching
N= Non-
Latching
1=Standard
00=Special
1=Panda 400
2=Panda 250
3=Bare fiber
4=900m loose
tube
00=Special
25=0.25m
5=0.5m
10=1.0m
00=Special
OO=None
FP= FC/PC
FA:=FC/APC
SP= SC/PC
SA:=SC/APC
SP:=ST/PC
LC=LC
DL=DuplexLC
00=Special